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Förnamn Efternamn Klubb Total

L 9

Sofie Nordenstam Skillingaryd 50,8 50,5 52,9 51,7 52,1 52,2 51,4 51,8 413,4
Oscar Annell Nässjö 50,0 51,7 50,3 51,1 52,5 51,4 51,3 52,6 410,9
Johanna Arvidsson Skillingaryd 49,7 51,2 52,6 50,0 51,7 52,3 51,2 52,2 410,9
Isak Almén Bäckseda 50,5 50,4 50,7 52,3 50,6 49,6 52,4 52,3 408,8
Pontus Wennberg Sävsjö 51,4 50,9 50,8 51,3 50,3 50,4 51,1 49,7 405,9
Anton Berkemar Nässjö 50,6 51,7 50,9 50,9 51,8 49,5 48,7 50,8 404,9
Adrian Andreasen Bäckseda 50,4 51,0 51,3 48,9 51,1 50,4 50,8 48,9 402,8
Jonatan Wilhelmsson Bäckseda 49,8 48,9 48,8 52,1 49,8 50,4 50,5 49,2 399,5
Alexander Barelds Jönköping 51,4 48,9 48,9 47,7 51,2 47,2 48,1 48,9 392,3
Sofie Josefsson Anderstorp 47,7 50,1 48,8 50,1 48,6 49,5 48,1 48,8 391,7
Elise Josefsson Anderstorp 48,2 47,0 51,1 49,0 48,7 50,9 49,4 46,9 391,2
Daniel Johansson Nässjö 49,9 48,1 47,4 48,1 48,5 49,3 46,4 49,2 386,9
Ebba Eriksson Skillingaryd 47,8 45,7 48,3 48,7 47,1 49,4 47,6 49,1 383,7
Gustav Rostedt Sävsjö 49,7 47,5 45,5 43,2 47,7 48,8 50,3 51,0 383,7
Marcus Sjögren Rydaholm 50,0 50,7 47,8 49,0 47,9 39,9 45,3 40,8 371,4
Jonatan Eliasson Nässjö 46,3 48,4 40,6 45,0 43,3 44,0 47,3 50,0 364,9

L11

Gustaf Annell Nässjö 52,7 52,6 52,3 52,9 52,2 51,8 52,7 52,1 419,3
Pontus Sjögren Rydaholm 52,1 51,0 52,9 52,3 52,5 53,3 51,4 51,5 417,0
Simon Eriksson-Heige Anderstorp 52,0 52,9 51,5 52,1 53,2 51,5 51,9 51,0 416,1
Mikael Axelsson Sävsjö 52,6 52,6 52,1 51,3 51,6 52,5 51,7 50,9 415,3
Pierre Andreasen Bäckseda 52,6 52,3 51,2 51,1 50,0 52,4 52,7 51,5 413,8
Anton Storck Sävsjö 52,3 51,6 52,7 49,1 50,9 51,6 53,0 51,9 413,1
Jacob Andersson Kärda 52,5 52,1 51,8 50,6 50,5 51,0 51,4 52,4 412,3
David Rostedt Sävsjö 50,0 50,4 50,5 49,8 51,0 51,8 50,2 50,2 403,9
Madelene Kileskog Nässjö 49,3 52,0 50,3 48,8 46,9 49,8 48,1 51,1 396,3
Kim Johansson Nässjö 50,3 51,6 50,8 49,0 47,7 48,9 47,3 48,1 393,7
Fredrik Johansson Nässjö 49,7 47,5 49,5 49,4 48,9 45,3 48,9 44,4 383,6
Amanda Berkemar Nässjö 47,6 45,3 48,9 48,4 48,8 48,3 48,7 44,9 380,9
Oliver Damberg Nässjö 45,6 32,5 45,6 47,8 45,0 44,0 37,3 46,8 344,6

L 13

Linus Adén Sävsjö 53,5 51,9 52,6 52,9 52,9 52,6 53,2 53,8 423,4
Michaela Arvidsson Skillingaryd 52,2 52,2 52,8 52,9 52,9 53,2 52,9 52,5 421,6
Martina Björk Klaesson Sävsjö 53,5 52,2 52,5 52,5 53,1 52,4 51,4 51,9 419,5
Jakob Wilhelmsson Bäckseda 52,8 51,7 52,2 52,3 53,4 52,8 52,0 52,0 419,2
Henrik Svensson Skillingaryd 52,4 52,3 52,6 51,9 52,3 52,7 52,6 51,4 418,2
Timmy Telebrant Sävsjö 53,2 51,0 52,8 51,4 52,5 51,2 52,6 52,7 417,4
Ebba Göthberg Gislaved 52,0 52,0 52,4 50,4 52,8 53,4 52,2 51,6 416,8
Jesper Stensson Skillingaryd 52,6 51,8 51,0 52,0 51,7 51,2 52,2 52,2 414,7
Emil Johansson Skillingaryd 51,6 51,5 52,3 52,3 52,5 51,3 51,6 51,6 414,7
Hanna Ignell Skillingaryd 52,0 51,7 49,8 51,8 52,5 51,5 51,4 53,2 413,9
Hampus Haapaniemi Anderstorp 52,4 49,9 52,4 52,4 51,8 50,7 52,2 50,7 412,5
Amanda Uremark Gislaved 51,2 51,3 50,7 51,5 50,7 52,8 51,6 51,7 411,5
Johannes Widergren Nässjö 50,8 48,7 52,1 51,9 51,8 50,9 49,6 51,2 407,0
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Zandra Rosander Gislaved 52,3 51,6 51,2 50,8 52,7 53,2 52,7 51,2 415,7
Simon Torgilsman Nässjö 51,8 52,1 50,9 52,4 51,5 52,6 51,6 52,4 415,3
Andreas Johansson Nässjö 49,5 49,2 51,6 50,7 50,9 49,8 50,0 48,6 400,3
Fredrik Johansson Anderstorp 48,6 48,7 48,4 50,4 49,8 49,3 47,2 49,9 392,3
Viktor Eriksson Kärda 50,6 49,8 45,3 48,4 48,5 47,2 49,6 49,8 389,2
Markus Bolmgren Anderstorp 46,1 49,3 49,3 49,7 50,9 44,5 47,9 45,1 382,8

L 15 S

Eemil Kaikkonen Kärda 47,9 49,6 44,3 50,0 48,4 49,6 49,6 49,3 388,7
Hampus Haapaniemi Anderstorp 46,5 46,1 47,2 48,2 43,5 46,3 45,1 46,9 369,8
Peter Johansson Skillingaryd 43,5 48,9 44,6 45,0 45,4 40,5 41,8 41,5 351,2
Mattias Gårdman Jönköping 40,1 39,2 41,9 43,0 46,3 27,8 41,4 42,9 322,6
Markus Bolmgren Anderstorp 40,1 44,6 43,0 35,5 39,6 29,1 39,8 44,2 315,9
Fredrik Johansson Anderstorp 31,0 29,0 30,8 35,9 26,1 36,2 33,9 38,3 261,2

L 17

Tommy Skoogh Gislaved 48,9 48,4 51,2 49,5 48,1 51,1 50,6 49,1 396,9
Isabell Schönborg Sävsjö 50,2 49,4 46,7 46,7 44,6 47,0 49,9 49,2 383,7
Amanda Andersson Anderstorp 46,4 47,5 48,0 47,9 48,8 46,6 42,5 47,9 375,6
Lisa Nordquist Skillingaryd 42,9 48,5 45,5 40,7 46,8 46,8 45,5 45,8 362,5
Emma Wilhelmsson Nässjö 42,2 46,1 44,9 42,3 43,6 43,6 45,4 47,5 355,6
Daniel Sandahl Jönköping 43,8 49,3 44,6 33,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 170,9

L 20

Terese Lundell Jönköping 49,7 47,4 49,7 49,3 50,4 50,9 50,4 49,9 397,7
Frida Karlsson Sävsjö 48,5 49,5 48,3 51,9 47,2 49,2 47,1 51,4 393,1
Veronica Larsson Gislaved 50,9 47,9 50,0 45,8 44,6 47,2 48,3 47,1 381,8

Victoria Wilhelmsson Nässjö 49,8 48,0 45,2 47,4 50,5 48,6 46,5 45,8 381,8

Sen

Fredrik Karlsson Jönköping 48,9 50,7 51,6 51,5 50,8 52,0 50,5 51,6 407,6
Anders Wennberg Anderstorp 51,7 52,1 50,0 50,1 50,0 49,7 50,7 49,3 403,6
Mika Haapaniemi Anderstorp 51,3 49,5 49,9 47,9 50,4 49,1 50,0 49,4 397,5
Johan Tangsjö Jönköping 49,8 48,0 49,7 48,4 48,5 48,3 48,7 50,7 392,1
Sonja Grandell Nässjö 48,5 46,4 49,8 47,2 50,1 47,9 48,0 45,8 383,7
Erika Åkerström Skillingaryd 49,2 47,2 46,7 45,3 48,2 48,4 49,1 46,6 380,7
Johan Gunnar Bäckseda 44,9 47,4 46,6 47,3 47,9 48,4 49,2 48,4 380,1
Magnus Linnros Bäckseda 43,2 46,1 48,8 47,0 49,7 46,7 47,2 49,1 377,8
Bengt Eriksson Anderstorp 47,9 44,8 45,1 47,7 46,7 46,2 49,9 46,9 375,2



1 Sävsjö Linus Adén Sävsjö L 13 423,4
Martina Björk Klaesson Sävsjö L 13 419,5
Frida Karlsson Sävsjö L 20 393,1
Isabell Schönborg Sävsjö L 17 383,7 1619,7

2 Gisslaved Zandra Rosander Gislaved L 15 R 415,7
Tommy Skoogh Gislaved L 17 396,9
Ebba Göthberg Gislaved L 13 416,8
Veronica Larsson Gislaved L 20 381,8 1611,2

3 Anderstorp 1 Anders Wennberg Anderstorp Sen 403,6
Mika Haapaniemi Anderstorp Sen 397,5
Elise Josefsson Anderstorp L 9 391,2
Hampus Haapaniemi Anderstorp L 13 412,5 1604,8

4 Bäckseda Pierre Andreasen Bäckseda L 11 413,8
Jakob Wilhelmsson Bäckseda L 13 419,2
Johan Gunnar Bäckseda Sen 380,1
Magnus Linnros Bäckseda Sen 377,8 1590,9

5 Skillingaryd Michaela Arvidsson Skillingaryd L 13 421,6
Jesper Stensson Skillingaryd L 13 414,7
Lisa Nordquist Skillingaryd L 17 362,5
Erika Åkerström Skillingaryd Sen 380,7 1579,5

6 Nässjö Gustaf Annell Nässjö L 11 419,3
Simon Torgilsman Nässjö L 15 R 415,3
Victoria Wilhelmsson Nässjö L 20 381,8
Emma Wilhelmsson Nässjö L 17 355,6 1572,0

7 Anderstorp 2 Simon Eriksson-Heige Anderstorp L 11 416,1
Amanda Andersson Anderstorp L 17 375,6
Sofie Josefsson Anderstorp L 9 391,7
Bengt Eriksson Anderstorp Sen 375,2 1558,6

8 Anderstorp 3 Hampus Haapaniemi Anderstorp L 15 S 369,8
Fredrik Johansson Anderstorp L 15 R 392,3
Markus Bolmgren Anderstorp L 15 R 382,8
Markus Bolmgren Anderstorp L 15 S 315,9 1460,8
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